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Junior Women's Wellness 16-20 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Agata Povova1102 2005Czech Republic /161

 Anna Bagelova1103 2006Czech Republic /158.5

 Laura Tuovinen1104 2006Finland /158.1

 Venla Laukka1105 2005Finland /166

 Emma Heino1106 2005Finland /162

 Mirjam Kask1107 2006Estonia /165
Σ=6

Junior Women's Wellness 21-23 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Finja Schiemann1110 2002Germany /164

 Viivi Tenhunen1111 2002Finland /158.5

 Anne Lahteenmaki1112 2002Finland /164.5

 Zuzanna Kopec1113 2003Poland /162.5

 Michaela Galafusikova1114 2004Slovakia /167.5

 Sarah Ciovirnache1115 2002Romania /166

 Nikola Zimova1116 2004Czech Republic /169.5

 Anastasiia Dobysh1117 2002Germany /160.5

 Melisa Yilmaz1118 2003Turkey /162.5

 Mia Hiiemae1119 2002Estonia /170.5
Σ=10

Master Women's Wellness 35-44 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Nino Gatserelia1121 1989Georgia /159.5

 Satu Takamaa1122 1989Finland /152.5

 Sara Riento1123 1990Finland /148.5

 Silvia Hrncirikova1124 1986Slovakia /165

 Kristina Kasparova1125 1990Spain /163

 Monica Moreno1126 1990Spain /171

 Anastassia Toikka1127 1988Estonia /162.5

 Jenni Pernell1128 1983Finland /168

 Emmi Parviainen1129 1986Finland /163
Σ=9
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Master Women's Wellness 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Marianne Korvo1131 1976Finland /157.6

 Marcela Kotkova1132 1978Czech Republic /166.5

 Anne Nordstrom1133 1979Finland /159.5

 Svetlana Berzina1134 1978Luxembourg /157.5

 Kirsi Helander-Helin1135 1977Finland /166.2

 Ana Augusta1136 1976Spain /161.5

 Olga Shestopalova1137 1979Russia /166
Σ=7

Master Women's Wellness 50 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Agneta Honkala1139 1966Finland /161

 Somporn Booranmoon-Bertling1140 1969Sweden /156

 Onnela Raudsepp1141 1972Estonia /165

 Isabelle Abassi1142 1974France /155.5

 Fredrika Wahlander1143 1974Sweden /164.5

 Paula Koskenheimo1144 1971Finland /159.5
Σ=6

Muscular Men's Physique, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Cristinel Cojoaca1146 1987Romania /177

 Aleksandr Gurev1147 1990Russia /186

 Dennis Roszkiewicz1148 1987Poland /179.3

 Mehmet Durmaz1149 1997Turkey /164.4

 Hidayat Guluzade1150 1999Azerbaijan /167

 Vasil Filipov1151 1982Greece /193
Σ=6

Women's Wellness up to 158 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Somporn Booranmoon-Bertling1153 1969Sweden /156

 Sara Riento1154 1990Finland /148.5

 Satu Takamaa1155 1989Finland /152.5

 Svetlana Berzina1156 1978Luxembourg /157.5

 Aneta Ticha1157 1996Czech Republic /158

 Isabelle Abassi1158 1974France /155.5

 Eerika Kehusmaa1159 1992Finland /154.6

 Kinga Peza1160 1995Poland /154.5

 Roya Karimi1161 1993Norway /156.3
Σ=9
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Women's Wellness up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Aksana Kulikova1163 1994Belarus /162

 Kristina Kasparova1164 1990Spain /163

 Samentha Tiney1165 1990Netherlands /162

 Anastasiia Dobysh1166 2002Germany /160.5

 Anastassia Toikka1167 1988Estonia /162.5

 Nino Gatserelia1168 1989Georgia /159.5

 Larisa Glavina1169 2000IFBB Flag /160.5

 Zuzanna Kopec1170 2003Poland /162.5

 Halide Oguz1171 1999Turkey /159

 Josefina Stolt1172 1987Finland /159

 Viivi Tenhunen1173 2002Finland /158.5

 Jessica Ena1174 1997Finland /159.5
Σ=12

Women's Wellness up to 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Henna Tuomainen1176 1991Finland /165

 Michaela Galafusikova1177 2004Slovakia /167.5

 Onnela Raudsepp1178 1972Estonia /165

 Sinem Culha1179 1987Turkey /165.5

 Sarah Ciovirnache1180 2002Romania /166

 Olga Shestopalova1181 1979Russia /166

 Jenni Pernell1182 1983Finland /168

 Anais Poillot1183 1999France /167.4

 Beatriz Alonso1184 1991Estonia /167.2

 Anni Broman1185 1993Finland /166

 Anne Lahteenmaki1186 2002Finland /164.5
Σ=11

Women's Wellness over 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Seija Riekki1188 1992Finland /173.6

 Monica Moreno1189 1990Spain /171

 Mia Hiiemae1190 2002Estonia /170.5

 Yuliya Porunova1191 1991Kazakhstan /169.4

 Tuuli-Kaisla Tyrväinen1192 1993Finland /170.5

 Magdalena Radonjic1193 1992Montenegro /174.5
Σ=6

Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, up to 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Santiago Naveira1195 1982Spain 72.1/

 Jakub Szuba1196 1981Poland 76/174

 Jose Lara1197 1983Spain 80/

 Claudiu Lazar1198 1983Romania 70/169.8

 Marcel Lowentraut1199 1982Germany 79.6/

 Deivydas Sutkus1200 1985United Kingdom 72/171.5

 Hillary Nambwaya1201 1983Sweden 74.1/

 Nicolas Forgeau1202 1984France 69.6/169
Σ=8
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Master Men's Bodybuilding 40-44 Years, over 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tomas Mach1204 1982Czech Republic 103.3/

 Charles Comman1205 1981France 83.6/

 Rainer Stoss1206 1983Austria 105.2/

 Sarunas Raizys1207 1982Lithuania 89/182

 Stefano Pennisi1208 1981Italy 98.7/186

 Vjaceslav Vinogradov1209 1983Czech Republic 101.3/

 Aliaksandr Sanikovich1210 1985Belarus 89.6/

 Cyrille Chabartier1211 1981France 87.4/

 Metin Direktor1212 1984Turkey 87.5/

 Tomasz Kornalewski1213 1981Poland 103.5/

 Radovan Bezo1214 1982Slovakia 88.6/179
Σ=11

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, up to 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Frantisek Feja1216 1979Slovakia 89.6/

 Yalchin Mammadov1217 1976Azerbaijan 79.3/

 Daniel Terranova1218 1976Sweden 68/164.3

 Mariusz Ciupak1219 1977Poland 79.8/171.5

 Nikola Demo1220 1979IFBB Flag 90/

 Victor Nastase1221 1979Belgium 77.3/

 Fabien Douspis1222 1979France 83.1/

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel1223 1980Romania 89.8/178.9
Σ=8

Master Men's Bodybuilding 45-49 Years, over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Jozef Gregus1225 1978Slovakia 102.1/

 Avdeev Evgeni1226 1977Russia 94.5/182

 Leo Burian1227 1978Czech Republic 105.4/

 Mikheil Andguladze1228 1980Georgia 105.2/171

 Krzysztof Rodkiewicz1229 1978Poland 104/

 Jaroslav Gunter1230 1980Czech Republic 109.3/
Σ=6
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Master Women's Physique 35 Years & Over, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Katarina Rigoova1232 1983Hungary /164.5

 Silvia Jurigova1233 1979Slovakia /156.7

 Helene Zaar1234 1974Sweden /164.5

 Adriana Morata1235 1983Spain /165.5

 Nicole Goers1236 1976Germany /170.5

 Susanna Hottinen1237 1989Finland /155.5

 Jana Cocherova1238 1981Czech Republic /167.5

 Tanja Raudaslampi1239 1983Finland /149.5

 Lucie Gazko-Jakesova1240 1979Czech Republic /164

 Frederique Hinsberger1241 1973France /163

 Iveta Hanzelkova1242 1978Czech Republic /168

 Mari Oks1243 1988Estonia /176

 Helena Simonsson1244 1977Sweden /164.5

 Aitana Mulero1245 1979Spain /153.7

 Ghyslaine Tempestini1246 1971France /157.5
Σ=15

Women's Physique up to 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Tanja Raudaslampi1248 1983Finland /149.5

 Ghyslaine Tempestini1249 1971France /157.5

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka1250 1981Poland /152

 Aitana Mulero1251 1979Spain /153.7

 Susanna Hottinen1252 1989Finland /155.5
Σ=5

Women's Physique over 163 cm

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Helena Simonsson1254 1977Sweden /164.5

 Mari Oks1255 1988Estonia /176

 Adriana Morata1256 1983Spain /165.5

 Katarina Rigoova1257 1983Hungary /164.5

 Nicole Goers1258 1976Germany /170.5
Σ=5

Master Men's Classic Physique 40-44 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Robert Kanuk1260 1983Slovakia 89.8/179

 Radovan Bezo1261 1982Slovakia 88.6/179

 Stefano Pennisi1262 1981Italy 98.7/186
Σ=3
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Master Men's Classic Physique 45-49 Years, Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Daniel Terranova1264 1976Sweden 68/164.3

 Norman Arndt1265 1977Germany 84.2/179.1

 Albert-Cristian Mufturel1266 1980Romania 89.8/178.9

 Gilles Ermont1267 1979Sweden 86.2/184.7

 Avdeev Evgeni1268 1977Russia 94.5/182

 Manuel Grundig1269 1978Germany 77.2/175.2

 Radoslaw Dykowski1270 1980Poland 95.3/182.5

 Richard Bilik1271 1979Czech Republic 80.6/178.5
Σ=8

Master Men's Classic Physique 50 Years & over Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Goran Copic1273 1974Serbia 90.4/182.5

 Andrei Nilgesz1274 1975Romania 74/174.7

 Zbynek Ceradsky1275 1975Czech Republic 89/179

 Nicolas Guilhaume1276 1965France 74.5/168.7

 Igor Sidarchuk1277 1973Ireland 89.4/179

 German Villarroya1278 1975Spain 84.6/181.2

 Bruno Dezon1279 1969France 78/175

 Gasper Grom1280 1971Slovenia 93.2/183

 Peter Simonic1281 1973Slovakia 94.8/181.8

 Drazen Salopek1282 1972IFBB Flag 87/176.1
Σ=10

Mixed-Pairs Open

COUNTRYNo NAME BORN
BW/
BH

 Agnieszka Zembron-Chudzicka +
Przemyslaw Nowak

1284 Poland /

 Agnieszka Ryk - Mariusz Balazinski1285 Poland /

 Franck Hinsberger - Frederique
Hinsberger

1286 France /

 Lenka Dufkova + Jakub Hrad1287 Czech Republic /

 Lucie Gazko-Jakesova1288 1979Czech Republic /164

 Helene Zaar + Rikard Zaar1289 Sweden /
Σ=6
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